
1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Sheerness Tesco
Sheerness Railway Station
Sheerness Oasis Academy Isle of Sheppey West
The Halfway House
Minster Oasis Academy Isle of Sheppey East Grounds
Minster Harps Avenue
Marine Town The Ship On Shore
Minster Beach
Minster Drive
Minster Sheppey Hospital
Minster Thistle Hill Way
Brambledown Glen Haven
Eastchurch Prisons Fire Station
Eastchurch Prisons HMP Elmley
Eastchurch Prisons Fire Station
Eastchurch Church
Warden Point

367
0851
0852

--
--
--
--

0855
--

0858
0908
0911
0914

--
--

0917
0920
0925

367
1115
1116

--
--
--
--

1122
1126
1130
1140
1143
1147
1152
1154

--
1202
1210

367
1305
1306

--
--
--
--

1312
1316
1320
1330
1333
1337
1342
1344

--
1352
1400

367 1

1458
1459
1515
1521
1524
1530

--
--
--

1534
1537
1541

--
--

1546
1549
1559

367 2

1525
1526

--
--
--
--

1532
--

1536
1546
1549
1552

--
--

1557
1600
1608

367
1725
1726

--
--
--
--

1732
--

1736
1746
1749
1752

--
--

1757
1808
1815

 
Warden Point
Eastchurch Church
Eastchurch Prisons Fire Station
Eastchurch Prisons HMP Elmley
Eastchurch Prisons Fire Station
Brambledown Glen Haven
Minster Thistle Hill Way
Minster Sheppey Hospital
Minster Drive
Minster Beach
Marine Town The Ship On Shore
Minster Harps Avenue
Minster Oasis Academy Isle of Sheppey East Grounds
The Halfway House
Sheerness Oasis Academy Isle of Sheppey West
Sheerness Railway Station
Sheerness Tesco

367
0727
0737

--
--

0740
0745
0749
0752

--
--
--

0756
0800
0803
0809
0814
0815

367
0930
0938

--
--

0941
0946
0950
0953
1001
1005
1009

--
--
--
--

1015
1016

367
1215
1223

--
--

1226
1231
1235
1238
1246
1250
1254

--
--
--
--

1300
1301

367
1405
1413

--
--

1416
1421
1425
1428
1437
1441
1445

--
--
--
--

1451
1452

367
1614
1622
1625
1630

--
1638
1642
1645
1654

--
1657

--
--
--
--

1703
1704

 
Sheerness Tesco
Sheerness Railway Station
Marine Town The Ship On Shore
Minster Beach
Minster Drive
Minster Sheppey Hospital
Minster Thistle Hill Way
Brambledown Glen Haven
Eastchurch Prisons Fire Station
Eastchurch Prisons Fire Station
Eastchurch Prisons HMP Elmley
Eastchurch Church
Warden Point

367
1115
1116
1122
1126
1130
1140
1143
1147

--
1152
1154
1202
1210

367
1305
1306
1312
1316
1320
1330
1333
1337

--
1342
1344
1352
1400

367
1525
1526
1532

--
1536
1546
1549
1552
1557

--
--

1600
1608

367 Warden Point to Sheerness

Valid from Sunday, June 6, 2021 to Monday, September 20, 2021

Monday to Friday - Warden Point

Monday to Friday - Sheerness Tesco

Saturday - Warden Point



 
Warden Point
Eastchurch Church
Eastchurch Prisons Fire Station
Eastchurch Prisons HMP Elmley
Eastchurch Prisons Fire Station
Brambledown Glen Haven
Minster Thistle Hill Way
Minster Sheppey Hospital
Minster Drive
Minster Beach
Marine Town The Ship On Shore
Sheerness Railway Station
Sheerness Tesco

367
0930
0938

--
--

0941
0946
0950
0953
1002
1006
1010
1016
1017

367
1215
1223

--
--

1226
1231
1235
1238
1247
1251
1255
1301
1302

367
1405
1413

--
--

1416
1421
1425
1428
1437
1441
1445
1451
1452

367
1614
1622
1625
1630

--
1638
1642
1645
1654

--
1657
1703
1704

Saturday - Sheerness Tesco


	Monday to Friday - Warden Point
	Monday to Friday - Sheerness Tesco
	Saturday - Warden Point
	Saturday - Sheerness Tesco

